
MENUDrinks



THIS  HOTEL SUPPORTS THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL AND THE RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT OF GAMBLING

WHITE WINE

Fiore White Moscato

Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc

The Hidden Sea Sauvignon Blanc

Woodbrook Farm Sauvignon Blanc

Annais Pinot Grigio (organic)

Ara Single Estate Pinot Gris

Quilty & Gransden Chardonnay

Chapel Hill Chardonnay

Southeast Australia

Marlborough, NZ

South Australia

Southeast Australia

Mudgee, NSW

Marlborough, NZ

Orange, NSW

Mclaren Vale, SA

$8

$9

$7

$9

$9

$8

$13

$15

$10

$15

$15

$13

$39

$45

$42

$30

$45

$45

$39

$63

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

II Fiore Prosecco Doc NV

Chandon Brut Cuvee NV

Chandon Rose

Veuve Clicquot Champagne

Veneto, Italy

Yarra Valley, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC

$15

$15

$55

$70

$70

$99



rose wine

.
$15

.
$14

.
$15

.
$16

.
$16

.

.
$9

Marquis de Pennautier Rosé

Luna Rosa Rose

Languedoc, France

Central Ranges, NSW
$8 $12

$41

$36
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Ad Hoc ‘Cruel Mistress’ Pinot Noir

Devil Staircase Pinot Noir

Wild Oats, Merlot

Hentley Farm Villain & Vixen GSM

Wise Sea Urchin Cabernet Merlot

Rymill The yearling Cabernet Sauvignon

Corryton Burge The Brigadier Cabernet Sauvignon

Woodbrook Farm Shiraz

Pikes Los Companeros Shiraz

Four in Hand Shiraz

Great Southern, WA

Central Otago, NZ

Mudgee, NSW

Barossa, SA

Margaret River, WA

Coonawarra, SA

Barossa, SA

Southeast Australia

Clare Valley, SA

Barossa, SA

$12

$9

$12

$8

$9

$7

$10

$18

$15

$18

$13

$15

$10

$16

$52

$55

$45

$52

$39

$45

$87

$29

$48

$55

red WINE



COCKTAILS
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Mediterranean gin & tonic $16

limoncello spritz $18

dark & stormy $18

raspberry & rhubarb gin & tonic $16

paloma $18

Passionfruit martini $18

Gordons London Dry Gin, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic & orange

Limoncello, Fever-Tree Lime & Yuzu Soda & lemon

Bacardi Rum, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer & lime

Gordons London Dry Gin, Fever-Tree Raspberry & Rhubarb Tonic & raspberry

Blanco Tequila, Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda & grapefruit

Smirnoff Vodka, Fever-Tree Mango Passionfruit Mix & passionfruit



TAP BEER

BOTTLE BEER

Victoria bitter

Pure Blonde

Cascade Light

Crown

Singha

Tiger

ASAHI

Tsingtao

Corona

Heineken

Peroni

Budweiser

Somersby Pear

Somersby Apple
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Great Northern super crisp

Great Northern Original

Victoria bitter

Carlton dry

Tooheys new

Pure Blonde

Asahi
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VODKA

Ciroc

Belvedere

Smirnoff

Kettle One

Jim Beam

Jack Daniels

Bulleit & Cola

Johnnie Walker Red & Cola

Smirnoff Ice

Canadian Club & Dry

Cruiser Strawberry

Cruiser Guava

pre- mix spirits

RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum Gold

Bacardi

Bundaberg

Malibu

TEQUILA

Don Julio

Patron Silver



GIN

Tanqueray

Gordons Dry Gin

Bombay Gin

BOURBON

Bulleit

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

Southern Comfort

Wild Turkey
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WHISKEY

Canadian Club

Glenfiddich 12yr

Chivas 12yr

Johnnie Walker Black  |  red  |  blue

liqueurs

Alize

Baileys

Chambord

Gal B Samb

Gal W Samb

Kahlua

Midori Melon



COFFEE

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Long Black

Espresso

espresso with steamed milk & a thin layer of foam

espresso with steamed milk & a small layer of foam

espresso with steamed milk & a thick layer of foam

espresso with hot water & a layer of crema

a strong, concentrated shot of coffee
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ICED DRINKS

EXTRAS

Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut

Soy | Almond | Oat

Vietnamese Iced Coffee
chilled brewed coffee, condensed milk, served over ice

TEA

English Breakfast TEA

Earl Grey TEA

Green TEA

Peppermint

Chamomile

LEMONGRASS & GINGER

strong, full-bodied black tea

fragrant black tea infused with aromatic bergamot

light, refreshing tea made from steamed green tea leaves

refreshing herbal tea made from pure peppermint leaves

calming herbal tea made from chamomile flowers

a refreshing blend of lemongrass & ginger
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soft drinks

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

sprite

solo

Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

Creaming Soda

Lemon Lime Bitters

still water

sparkling water

Apple

Cranberry

Orange

Pineapple

JUICES


